Information:

Article

Articlenumber

GTIN

Customs tariff

Packaging Unit (PU)

Outer packaging

| Content in pieces

Pallet

| LxBxH (m)

780300
4007228780307
48219090

1

0,0x0,0x0,0

- Labels for narrow shelf bin
120 white labels, 70 x 41 mm

Colour

Weight (kg)

Gross weight unit (kg)

Weight (kg)

white

0,09

0,09

0,0
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